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2023-2024 
www.siue.edu/suzuki 

__________________________________________________________________ 

Fall Semester 2023 

Aug 1-15  Registration begins; due by 
Aug 15 

AUG 15           1st TUITION PYMT DUE 
                         
Aug 21 Mon Private Lessons Start 
Aug 26  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
Sept 2  NO SATURDAY CLASS 

Labor Day is 9/4 

Sept 9  First Saturday Class 
Sept 15 2nd FALL TUITION DUE 
 
Sept 16 Saturday Class 
Sept 23 Saturday Class 
Sept 30 Saturday Class  

Mega Rehearsal 

Oct 7  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
   Indigenous Peoples Day 

Oct 15  3rd FALL TUITION DUE 
 
Oct 14   Saturday Class 
Oct 21  Saturday Class  

Concerto Competition 
Oct 28  Saturday Class 

Halloween Party 

Nov 4  Saturday Class  
Nov 11  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
   Veteran’s Day 

Nov 15  4th FALL TUITION DUE 
 
Nov 18  Saturday Class 
Nov 25  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
   Thanksgiving 

Dec 2  Saturday Class 
Dec 9  Saturday Class 
Dec 10 Sun ENSEMBLES CONCERT 2pm 
   Orchestras and Ensembles 

Dec 15   1st SPRING TUITION DUE 
 
Dec 16  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
Dec 23  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
Dec 30  NO SATURDAY CLASS 

 

Spring Semester 2024 

Jan 8  Mon Private Lessons Start 
Jan 13  Saturday Class 
Jan 15  2nd SPRING TUITION DUE 
 
Jan 20  Saturday Class 
Jan 27  Saturday Class 

Graduation Recital 1:30pm   

Feb 15  3rd SPRING TUITION DUE 
 
Feb 3  Saturday Class 
Feb 10  Saturday Class 

Mega Rehearsal 

Feb 17  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
              President’s Day 

Feb 24  Saturday Class 
Mar 2  NO SATURDAY CLASS 
   SIUE Spring Break 
Mar 9 NO SATURDAY CLASS 

SIUE Spring Break/Webster 
Workshop 

Mar 15  4th SPRING TUITION DUE 
 
Mar 16  Saturday Class 
Mar 23 NO SATURDAY CLASS 
  Suzuki Conference  

Mar 30 NO SATURDAY CLASS  
   Easter  

Apr 6  Saturday Class 
Apr 13  Saturday Class 
Apr 20  Saturday Class 
Apr 27 Spring Festival, Orchestras 

and Ensembles Rehearsal 

10am 
Apr 28   Sun   SPRING FESTIVAL, 

ORCHESTRAS AND 
ENSEMBLES                    
CONCERT  
2pm 

Apr 29 Mon Summer Lessons Start 
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